31

32

33

34

35

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

FRIDAY, 19 JANUARY 2024

Present: Councillor S Webb, Chair

Councillors: E Williamson (Vice-Chair)
H L Crosby
R D MacRae
J M Owen
AW G A Stockwell
K Woodhead
R Bullock (Substitute for W Mee)
R S Falvey
S P Jeremiah
G S Hills

Apologies for absence were received from Councillors W Mee and H Land

APOLOGIES

The minutes of the meeting were confirmed and signed.

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

CONSIDERATION OF CALL - IN KIMBERLEY LEISURE CENTRE

EXCLUSION OF PUBLIC AND PRESS

KIMBERLEY LEISURE CENTRE APPENDIX 2,3 AND 4




